SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0007100599

Company

Handelsbanken

Contact Details

SVENSKA
HANDELSBANKEN AB

Kungstradgardsgatan 2
106 70 Stockholm

WKN: 5703661

Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile
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Svenska Handelsbanken AB engages in the provision of financial and banking services. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Sweden, United Kingdom, Norway, The Netherlands, Capital Markets, and Others. The Capital Markets segment refers to
the investment bank, including securities trading, and investment advisory services. The company was founded in 1871 and is

headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
476,171,000,000

308,911,000,000

601,000,000
3,332,706,000,000

3,069,000,000
205,086,000,000

3,5637,792,000,000  3,537,792,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
475,868,000,000

210,490,000,000

591,000,000
3,257,686,000,000

3,069,000,000
196,030,000,000

3,453,716,000,000  3,453,716,000,000

2023
IFRS

5.80%
1,624.96%

2023

23.21%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

291,584,000,000
205,426,000,000

3,346,764,000,000

2022
IFRS

5.68%
1,661.80%

2022
20.39%

1,026,000,000
3,165,033,000,000

3,069,000,000
181,731,000,000
3,346,764,000,000

2021
IFRS
10,793
5.43%
1,741.35%

2021

19.76%
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Income statement

Net income

Net commission surplus

Net trading

WKN: 5703661

Operating income before taxes

Risk provision

Administrative expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors

Par Boman

Lars Fredrik Elis Lundberg
Anna Hjelmberg

Anna Héléne Barnekow
Eva Louise Katarina Lindh
Hans Torsten Gunnar Biérck
Jon Fredrik Baksaas
Kerstin Hessius

Lena Renstrom

Mikael Almvret

Stefan Henricson

Stina Honkamaa Bergfors
Ulf Riese

Company report: SVENSKA HANDELSBANKEN AB SER. A

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
27,897,000,000 21,189,000,000
6,028,000,000 6,019,000,000
36,271,000,000 26,632,000,000
8,417,000,000 5,429,000,000
51,000,000 ~13,000,000

Members of Management Board

Carina Akerstrém
Carl Cederschiold
Dan Lindwall
Katarina Ljungqvist
Louise Sander
Magnus Ericson
Maria Hedin
Martin Noréus
Martin Wasteson
Mattias Forsberg
Michael Green
Marten Bjurman
Per Beckman

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
18,832,000,000
6,157,000,000
23,412,000,000

4,627,000,000
63,000,000
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